Number and the tax year on the memo line.

Don't forget to sign your check!



Make sure both amounts match

Lynne Taxpayer
2222 Austin Ave
Tony, AR 11122                                 Date
Phone (501) 555-1552

PAY TO THE
ORDER OF:

MEMO:

$Dept. of Finance and Administration 125.00

3169

One hundred twenty five and no/100

April 15, 2024









SELF-EMPLOYED HEALTH INSURANCE DEDUCTION WORKSHEET

MILEAGE AND DEPLETION ALLOWANCES

DEPRECIATION INFORMATION

HOW TO FILL OUT YOUR CHECK

DOLLARS

INFLATIONARY RELIEF INCOME TAX CREDIT WORKSHEET

For the tax year beginning January 1, 2023, an individual taxpayer who files an Arkansas full-year resident income-tax return having a net